
Meter Chamber :

Marker Posts & Plates :

Watermain Thrust & Support Blocks :

Water Service Connection Responsibility :   

Customer Connection & Boundary Box :

General Pipe Connections :                              

Trench Backfill and Bedding :                            

Sluice Valve :

Watermain Details:

Denotes Connection
Pipe (25mm Ø)

Denotes 110/125mm
O.D. HDPE Watermain

Marker Posts & Plates :                                       

Marker Posts & Plates :
Denotes Sluice Valve

Denotes Water Meter

Ex.SW
Denotes Existing
Public Watermain

Note: Refer to Irish Water Standard Details Drawings Document No. IW-CDS-5020-01

Legend:

STD-W-26/26A

STD-W-27

STD-W-28

STD-W-01

STD-W-03

STD-W-07

STD-W-13

STD-W-15

STD-W-27

STD-W-27

Document No. IW-CDS-5020-01  

General Pipe Connections :                              STD-W-04

STD-W-05General Pipe Connections :                              

1. Mains should extend no more than 1.2m beyond the final Service Connection to mitigate dead-end
Mains (Code of Practice for Water Infrastructure - Section 3.5)

2. Service connection pipes should be a minimum of 25mm outside diameter, 20mm inside diameter,
and should be provided with appropriately sized fittings. (Code of Practice for Water Infrastructure -
Section 3.8)

3. Separation distances must be in compliance with Standard details & Code of Practice for Water
Infrastructure

4. All valve and fire hydrant covers, where located in grass areas, shall be surrounded by a concrete
plinth, 200mm all round and 100mm deep formed with C20/25 concrete.

Air Valve : STD-W-22
Denotes Air Valve

Denotes 160/180mm
O.D. HDPE Watermain

Off Line Hydrant :

Marker Posts & Plates :
Denotes Fire Hydrant

STD-W-19

STD-W-27

On Line Hydrant : STD-W-18

Washout Hydrant : STD-W-30ADenotes Washout
Hydrant

Denotes Scour Valve Scour Valve Details : STD-W-30B

SV006

FH005

BB037

Ex.SW
Denotes Existing Private
Watermain to be removed
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F.F.L:

46.30m
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F.F.L:
45.30m

Proposed connection point
to existing watermain on
estate road. Sluice valve already
in place for development
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BB003
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BB011
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BB013

BB014

BB015

BB016

BB017

EXISTING SVME

Off-Line Hydrant

Off-Line Hydrant

By Pass Flow meter
In accordance with

I.W. (STD-W-26F)

100mmØ Loop Pipe

BB006

BB007

BB008

BB009

BB010

BB018

BB019

BB020

BB021

BB023

BB024

BB025

BB026

BB022

Existing Watermain to be Decommissioned & Removed
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Existing watermain to be
terminated back to

connection point off
mains

Adjoining Landowners to
be make existing section
of watermain on their
lands redundant and a
new connection is to be
sought separate to this
development
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